
 
OPEN/CLOSURE DATES – 2024 – 25 

OPEN Wednesday 3rd January 2024 – Sunday 24th March 2024 

Weekend Closures for competition during period above 

27th – 28th January 2024 (BCA) 

23rd – 24th March (Dream Extreme) 

 

CLOSED Monday 25th March – Sunday 7th April  

 

OPEN  Monday 8th April – Sunday 7th July 

Weekend Closures for competition during period above 

8th – 9th June (Live Your Legacy) 

5TH – 7TH July (FC Bournemouth) 

 

CLOSED MONDAY 8TH JULY 

 

OPEN (SEASON 18 TRYOUTS) - Tuesday 9th July – Friday 19th July 

OPEN SUMMER TRAINING – Monday 22nd July – Friday 16th July 

 

CLOSED SATURDAY 17th August – Sunday 1st September 

 

OPEN Monday 2nd September – Saturday 14th December 

SHOWCASE SUNDAY 15TH DECEMBER 

 

CLOSED MONDAY 16TH DECEMBER – THURSDAY 2ND JANUARY 2025 


